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Sr.
No

Title of Event

State level Event Techno MIT-
2017

Designing Internet of Things
Applications

Laptop Troubleshooting and
Maintenance

An Introduction to Amazon Web
Services

Duration
2 days

3 days
One day

One day

Total
Participant
500
59
60

43

Level

Institute
level
Institute
level
Institute
level
Institute
level



